
Judge Score Entry

Music Music Visual Visual General General General Percussion
Individual Ensemble Individual Ensemble Effect Effect Effect

Music #1 Music #2 Visual
Band Name Schultz Miller Thompson

Providence 8.1 8.1 10.4 11 12 8.4 10.1 58 41
Lincoln-Way West 9.4 9.5 14.2 11.5 9.9 10.9 12.8 59 63
Shepard 8.3 8.8 11.2 10.5 11.4 9 10.7 64 53

5.8 5.2 5 8 8.2 7.6 8.5 40 34
8.2 12.8 10.8 10.9 13.4 11.6 12 72 58

Richmond Burton 8.4 10.9 10.6 10.8 11 9.6 11.3 51 51
Lakes 9.3 12.6 13 11.2 10.8 10.4 12.4 76 66

10.2 16.3 14 13 13.2 14.2 13.1 78 76
Elk Grove 8.2 12.7 10.4 10.3 12.2 10.6 10.9 66 61
Huntley 10.3 9.7 7.5 12 13.1 9.8 11.4 60 73
Downers Grove South 12.3 17 15.2 13.5 15.8 14.5 12.7 75 80

9.9 12.4 12.8 12.5 11.9 10.5 13 80 69
Andrew 12.8 15.7 14.6 14 16 14.6 13.4 73 90

8.4 8.9 9.2 10.9 12.8 11.8 11.7 50 55
9.5 14.6 11 13.7 14.6 15.1 14 69 74

Plainfield South 8.6 11.1 10 12.8 12.7 12.4 11.4 65 60
9.6 12.1 7 12.1 15.5 12.6 12.2 51 56

10.3 11.3 12 12.3 14 13.2 12.3 65 61
Prospect 14.6 17.5 16 15.7 17.2 17 14.8 84 86
Morton 14 15.8 15.3 15.4 13.3 16.8 13.6 73 83

13.3 16.5 15.4 15.5 12.8 16.4 13.4 81 77

Auxilary

Casagrande Guare Niermeyer Ponzo Medrano Dombeck

Breman
Glenbrook North

Wheaton Warrenville South

Stagg

Glenbard West
Waubonsie Valley

Fremd
Glenbrook South

Lockport
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Music Music Visual Visual General General General Final Auxilary Percussion General Music
Individual Ensemble Individual Ensemble Effect Effect Effect Score Effect

Music #1 Music #2 Visual
Band

Judge: Schultz Casagrande Miller Guare Niermeyer Ponzo Thompson Medrano Dombeck

Penalty
Average Average  Score Place Score Place Score Place Score Place Score Place

Class A
Providence 8.1 8.1 8.1 10.4 11 10.7 12 8.4 10.1 49.30 4 58 4 41 4 30.5 4 16.2 4
Lincoln-Way West 9.4 9.5 9.45 14.2 11.5 12.85 9.9 10.9 12.8 55.90 2 59 3 63 1 33.6 2 18.9 2
Shepard 8.3 8.8 8.55 11.2 10.5 10.85 11.4 9 10.7 50.50 3 64 2 53 3 31.1 3 17.1 3 1
Breman 5.8 5.2 5.5 5 8 6.5 8.2 7.6 8.5 36.30 5 40 5 34 5 24.3 5 11 5
Glenbrook North 8.2 12.8 10.50 10.8 10.9 10.85 13.4 11.6 12 58.35 1 72 1 58 2 37 1 21 1  

Class AA
Richmond Burton 8.4 10.9 9.65 10.6 10.8 10.7 11 9.6 11.3 52.25 10 51 9 51 10 31.9 10 19.3 9
Lakes 9.3 12.6 10.95 13 11.2 12.1 10.8 10.4 12.4 56.65 6 76 3 66 7 33.6 9 21.9 6
Wheaton Warrenville South 10.2 16.3 13.25 14 13 13.5 13.2 14.2 13.1 67.25 4 78 2 76 3 40.5 4 26.5 3
Elk Grove 8.2 12.7 10.45 10.4 10.3 10.35 12.2 10.6 10.9 54.50 8 66 7 61 8 33.7 8 20.9 7
Huntley 10.3 9.7 10 7.5 12 9.75 13.1 9.8 11.4 54.05 9 60 8 73 5 34.3 7 20 8
Downers Grove South 12.3 17 14.65 15.2 13.5 14.35 15.8 14.5 12.7 72.00 2 75 4 80 2 43 3 29.3 1 1
Stagg 9.9 12.4 11.15 12.8 12.5 12.65 11.9 10.5 13 59.20 5 80 1 69 6 35.4 6 22.3 5
Andrew 12.8 15.7 14.25 14.6 14 14.3 16 14.6 13.4 72.55 1 73 5 90 1 44 1 28.5 2
Glenbard West 8.4 8.9 8.65 9.2 10.9 10.05 12.8 11.8 11.7 55.00 7 50 10 55 9 36.3 5 17.3 10  
Waubonsie Valley 9.5 14.6 12.05 11 13.7 12.35 14.6 15.1 14 68.10 3 69 6 74 4 43.7 2 24.1 4

Class AAA
Plainfield South 8.6 11.1 9.85 10 12.8 11.4 12.7 12.4 11.4 57.75 6 65 4 60 5 36.5 6 19.7 6
Fremd 9.6 12.1 10.85 7 12.1 9.55 15.5 12.6 12.2 60.70 5 51 6 56 6 40.3 4 21.7 4
Glenbrook South 10.3 11.3 10.8 12 12.3 12.15 14 13.2 12.3 62.45 4 65 4 61 4 39.5 5 21.6 5
Prospect 14.6 17.5 16.05 16 15.7 15.85 17.2 17 14.8 80.90 1 84 1 86 1 49 1 32.1 1 **1
Morton 14 15.8 14.90 15.3 15.4 15.35 13.3 16.8 13.6 73.95 2 73 3 83 2 43.7 2 29.8 2
Lockport 13.3 16.5 14.9 15.4 15.5 15.45 12.8 16.4 13.4 72.95 3 81 2 77 3 42.6 3 29.8 2
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